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ADJUSTMENT ON

RHF FENDER

RHF FENDER FISNIHER

RHF FENDER INNER SHIELD

RHF RIM

RHF WHEEL BEARING HUB

RHF KNUCKLE ARM

RHF SPRING STRUT

RHF UPPER ARM

RHF LOWER ARM

RHF LOWER ARM (RR)

RHF STABILIZER LINKAGE

RH WING MIRROR COVER

RH WING MIRROR TURN SIGNAL

RH WING MIRROR ASSY

RHF DOOR

RHF DOOR FRAME FINISHER

RHF DOOR OUTER HANDLE

RHF DOOR HANDLE PLATE

RHF DOOR GLASS RUN SEAL

RHF DOOR HINGE @S131 .40

RHF DOOR CHECKER

RHF DOOR LOCK

RHF DOOR STRIKER

RHF DOOR WEATHER.SEAL

RHF DOOR LOWER WEATHER.SEAL

RHF DOOR GLASS REGULATOR ASSY

RHF DOOR TRIM BOARD

RHR DOOR

RHR DOOR FRAME FINISHER

RHR DOOR OUTER HANDLE

RHR DOOR HANDLE PtiATE
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REPAIR GOST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKK 1O8AZ

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1 ,449.20

293.50

278.54

1,216.00

884.50

993.20

897.30

661.90

707.60

814.20

67.40

114.50

122.60

1,291 .80

2,960.30

141 .50

283.50

102.70

277.14

262.80

68.20

693.70

75.80

190.20

73.20

526.00

1,223.40

2,866.20

141 .50

283.50

142.70
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1,449 "20

293.50

2,960.30

141 .50

277.14

262.80

580.00

190.20

73.20

526.00

2,866.24

141 .54

DENTED

CUT

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

CRUMPLED

NECESSARY

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

NECESSARY

BENT

SERVICEABLE

JAMMED

SERVICEABLE

CRUMPLED

CRUMPLED

CRUMPLED

SERVICEABLE

CRUMPLED

NECESSARY

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE
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1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

RHR DOOR GLASS RUN SEAL

RHR DOOR H|NGE @$131 .40

RHR DOOR CHECKER

RHR DOOR LOCK

RHR DOOR STRIKER

RHR DOOR WEATHER-SEAL

RHR DOOR LOWER WEATHER.SEAL

RHR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR ASSY

RHR DOOR TRIM BOARD

RHR RIM

RHR WHEEL BEARING HUB

RHR KNUCKLE ARM

RHR SPRING STRUT

RHR UPPER ARM

RHR LOWER ARM

RH DRIVESHAFT

RHR STABILIZER LINKAGE

RH SILL PANEL MOULDING

RH S|LL PANEL RETATNER @$1.40

RH SILL PANEL INSERT @$1.60

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH

RHF DOOR PILLAR (NPA)

RH DOOR CENTRE PILLAR (NPA)

RH SILL PANEL (NPA)

RHR FENDER (NPA)

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
I

RHF TYRE (SN)
I

IRHR rYRE (SN) (70%)

NECESSARY

BENT

REFIT

JAMMED

SERVICEABLE

CRUMPLED

CUT

CRUMPLED

SERVICEABLE

CUT

JAMMED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

DEFORMED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

CUT

277.10

262.80

68.20

578.00

75.80

190.20

61.70

526.00

043.20

216.00

895.00

995.1 0

770.60

617 .10

893.40

513.00

113.70

696.1 0

14.00

16.00

2,229.70

65.20

1

277.1 0 I

262r: 
I

578 00 1

I

1e0.20 I

61 70 
|

526 oo 

I

o50 r;l
540.00

14.00

16.00

1.858.00

513.53-1

33,1 82.40 13,621 .77

250.00

250.00 175.00

500.00 175.00
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LABOUR

CHECK LIGHTINGS & WIRINGS.

CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENTS 2X.

RENEW RHF TYRE & RIM,

RENEW RHF UNDERCARRIAGES.

RENEW RHR TYRE & RIM.

RENEW RHR UNDERCARRIAGES.

TOWTNG CHARGES (KING DOLLY).

REMOVE, TRANSFER RHF & RHR DOOR COMPONENTS.

ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED PANELS.

REMOVE & TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.

REMOVE & REFIT CENTRE TRIMMINGS, STEP GARNISH,
CARPETS TO N/IAKE WAY FOR REPAIRS.

REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIR & ALIGN RHS
AFFECTED SECTION. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RH
SILL PANEL MOULDING.

RESPRAY REPLACEMENT & AFFECTED PARTS.

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

50.00

150.00

50.00

280.00

50.00

280.00

150.00

300.00

100.00

100.00

150.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

30.00

60.00

20.00

250.00

150.00

140.00

60.00

30.00

60.00

1 ,1 00.00

1,300.00

5,160.00 3,200.00

GRAND TOTAL 38,842.44 16,996,77
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Asst. Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
.1

)

B. En g,AIWSOE,AM I RTE,AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DTSCL/AIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ls made solely for the uso and benefit of the Cllent named on the front pag€ of thls Report.

Report, in whole or in part. doea so at his or her own risk.


